Nourishing bodies, minds and cultures.

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

CKCGood

Food

651-453-1136

www.ckcgoodfood.com

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades

Menu Name : K-8 A Bagged Breakfast w Cereal Menu

October - 2023

Meal Pattern : NSLP

Meal: Breakfast

Monday, October 2, 2023
Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Monday, October 9, 2023
Big Bowl Trix Cereal
(2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Monday, October 16, 2023
Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 Items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Monday, October 23, 2023
Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Monday, October 30, 2023
Assorted Big Bowl Cereal
(2 items)

Breakfast

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Skim & 1% Milk Served Daily.

All Bread/Bread Products/Chips/Tortilla/Pastas Listed In the menu are Whole Grain Products

Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Orange Dream Muffin
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Tuesday, October 10, 2023
‘WG Chocolate Chip Muffin
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Banana Muffin (2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
Apple Cinnamon Muffin
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Tuesday, October 31, 2023
‘Whole Grain Chocolate Chip
Muffin (2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Chef's Choice may be offered

wAk Three items meet USDA Requirements (One item must be fruit)

All Rice Dishes/Rice Products are made of Whole Grain Brown Rice.

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
Sliced Raisin Bagel & Cream
Cheese (2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Chef's Choice may be offered

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Apple Frudel (2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Chef's Choice may be offered

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

School Not in Session

Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Delicious Mini Pancake Bites
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Chef's Choice may be offered

Dave Kayoum - Direct

My wife and I literally grew up in the same neighborhood. I love that my wife always asks my mom how to
make my favorite recipes. My children and I have loved the tradition of family recipes! I continue to make this
simple favorite meal to this day. It is one of my favorite 'Go-to' meals and [ think it will remain a family
tradition for my children and theirs. I love the stories I have gotten to share with my kids when making a
family traditional recipe. It's best to spend time with your kids reminiscing about fond best food memories
while making and teaching them how to make something so simple and full of tradition. - Dave

Tuna & Peas on Buttered Saltines recipe is on Page 2

© CKC Good Food®

Thursday, October 5, 2023
Delicious Mini Pancake Puffs
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Thursday, October 12, 2023
Banana Breakfast Bread
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Low Sugar WG Cinnamon Roll

(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Chef Spotlight

Friday, October 6, 2023
WG Cinnamon Swirl
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Friday, October 13, 2023
* Student Favorite*
Low Sugar WG Honey Bun
(2 items)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

Friday, October 20, 2023

Week IV

Friday, October 27, 2023
* Student Favorite*
Low Sugar Whole Grain
Chocolate Cake Donut
(2 items)

Week V

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit
(1 item each)

of Busi
Tuna & Peas on Buttered Saltines

Devel t

Week VI

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


Ann-Marie Magee
School Not in Session


